0 fr L fAadeIdst Pldac

VIVEKANANDA COLLEGE

(NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE-'A')(GOVT. SPONSORED)

269, Diamond Harbour Road, Thakurpukur Kolkata — 700063 Important Links | Contact Us

List of All Applicants For : Session - 2023-2024

Name of the Department: B.Sc. (Hons and Hons with Research) - Physics

Category All

Rank in | Rank in Rank in Rank in Name of the Top Subject Norm |Category
SC ST OBC-A OBC-B Candidate Four Number Total

ON/VC/23-

S4/11763  SAYAN PAUL 391 99 General
2 1 1 o;u‘{>/5c9/1223- MOLAY MONDAL 392 98 490 sc
3 2 I oNyve/23-24/135 KRISHANU PAUL 388 98 486 General
4 2 O;O/fl/szz} KRISHANU PAUL 388 98 486 General
6 4 05"9’3%/313' RIMA SAMANTA 380 100 480 General
, T O eewese e s [0 ce
8 5 o%ygcs/gg- PRADIPTA MITRA 383 96 479 General
9 -- --- 02%\1’%2633 AVIJAT SINHA ROY 380 95 475 General
10 6 02':;\1’%2639 SAMATA GIRI 385 90 475 General
11 -- --- 02‘4)’4(2{323' RUPAYAN PAL 382 92 474 OBC-B
12 7 0;“4)’%1213' SRIJAN SENGUPTA 379 95 474 General
13 -- --- 02%\1’%233‘_; ARPAN PURKAIT 374 97 471 OBC-B
14 9 09‘9/3(:1/1263- ANIKET CHATTERJEE 375 94 469 General
15 -- --- og%%/gg- SOURASHIS NATH 375 94 469 General

ON/VC/23- | RISHANU BERA 378 91 469 General

16 9 24/5688


https://vckolkata63.org/important-links.html
https://vckolkata63.org/contact.html
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31

32
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

S T ON/VC/23-24/692 SANGLAP MAITY

3

1

ON/VC/23-
24/10974

ON/VC/23-
24/1501

ON/VC/23-
24/7702

ON/VC/23-
24/10940

ON/VC/23-
24/9572

ON/VC/23-
24/3147

ON/VC/23-
24/5253

ON/VC/23-
24/6838

ON/VC/23-
24/8439
ON/VC/23-
24/8060
ON/VC/23-
24/9954
ON/VC/23-
24/1491
ON/VC/23-
24/3430

ON/VC/23-
24/11888
ON/VC/23-
24/1955
ON/VC/23-
24/4087
ON/VC/23-
24/1746
ON/VC/23-
24/2438

ON/VC/23-
24/5741

ON/VC/23-
24/8189

ON/VC/23-
24/11599

ON/VC/23-
24/9902

ON/VC/23-
24/3276

MD SARIFUL HOQUE

AGNIBHA MAJUMDAR

ASMITA MAITI

BISHANKA KAPURI

SRIJITA NANDA

DEBOLINA BANERJEE

TUNIR SENGUPTA

ANIMESH JANA

BAIBHAB KAR

SAYANTAN MISHRA

DEBARPAN GHOSH

SUMEDHA MALLICK

RUPAYAN
ROYCHOWDHURY

DEBOTTAMA
BHATTACHARYA

MD SAIM MONDAL

SWAPNONEEL BANIK

SOHAN KUMAR MAITY

AMIYAA CHAKRABORTY

SOUMYADIP MONDAL

DIPA BAIRAGI

SINJINI CHOWDHURY

ANUSHKA MUKHERIJEE

RUPASREE
BHATTACHARYA

DEBOPRIYA BAKSHI

379

373

376

373

371

370

369

371

374

370

368

372

365

368

369

363

364

364

361

361

356

368

358

365

354

90

95

90

93

93

94

94

92

88

91

92

88

94

91

88

90

89

88

88

88

93

80

88

80

90

469

468

466

466

464

464

463

463

462

461

460

460

459

459

457

453

453

452

449

449

449

448

446

445

444

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

OBC-B

General

General

General

OBC-A

EWS

General

General

SC

General

General

General

General

General



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
53
54
55

56

57

58

59
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61

62

63

64

65

66

25

26

28

30

31

32

33

35

35

36

37

38

39

ON/VC/23-
24/6093
ON/VC/23-
24/12009
ON/VC/23-
24/8762
ON/VC/23-
24/1143
ON/VC/23-
24/7770
ON/VC/23-
24/1893
ON/VC/23-
24/2238
ON/VC/23-
24/7756
ON/VC/23-
24/7996
ON/VC/23-
24/10204

ON/VC/23-
24/6664

(T [ [ onyvey23-24/80

ON/VC/23-
24/11515

2
T [ [ onyvey23-24/837

ON/VC/23-
24/11882

ON/VC/23-
2

24/11935
ON/VC/23-
24/8092

ON/VC/23-
24/10445

ON/VC/23-
24/6466

ON/VC/23-
24/7845
ON/VC/23-
24/5344
ON/VC/23-
24/11877
ON/VC/23-
24/8798
ON/VC/23-
24/6618
ON/VC/23-
24/6802

SOHEL AKHTAR

ANIRBAN SARKAR

SK MUMTAZUR RAHAMAN

AKASH SARDER

RITAM DAS

NANDINI PAUL

DIGANTA KUNDU

SUSMITA SAHA

DIPTA MANNA

SOHAM SARKAR

RITABRATA MAJUMDAR
ARIIIT KUNDU

SK SAHIL PARVEZ
ATUL RAY

RITAM GHOSH

SHUVAM ROY

DEBALINA SIL

JAHIDUL ISLAM

SUSRITA GHOSH

MEGHAMALA MALLICK

SAHIL HASAN

SAYAN GHOSH

URMI BANERJEE

ARITRA BAKSHI

DEBDATTA MAJUMDAR

363

360

352

351

367

349

350

362

353

352

347
355
356
347

352

352

354

343

364

354

343

342

355

348

340

81

82

90

90

72

89

87

75

83

83

88
80
78
86
80

80

78

88

67

77

87

87

74

80

88

444

442

442

441

439

438

437

437

436

435

435
435
434
433

432

432

432

431

431

431

430

429

429

428

428

General

SC

General

SC

General

OBC-B

General

General

General

General

General
General
OBC-A
General

General

General

General

OBC-A

EWS

SC

General

OBC-B

General

General

General



67

68

69
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71
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73

74

75

76

77
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79

80
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82

83

84

85
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87

88

89
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41

41

43
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45

47

48

49

50

50

51

52

ON/VC/23-
24/9437
ON/VC/23-
24/11953
ON/VC/23-
24/8053
ON/VC/23-
24/8582
ON/VC/23-
24/7644
ON/VC/23-
24/3105
ON/VC/23-
24/8494
ON/VC/23-
24/7762
ON/VC/23-
24/9329
ON/VC/23-
24/3361

ON/VC/23-
24/5384

ON/VC/23-
24/10718

ON/VC/23-
24/9200

ON/VC/23-
24/11079

ON/VC/23-
24/10796
ON/VC/23-
24/11990
ON/VC/23-
24/5223
ON/VC/23-
24/11724
ON/VC/23-
24/7764
ON/VC/23-
24/7837
ON/VC/23-
24/2694
ON/VC/23-
24/5326
ON/VC/23-
24/8219
ON/VC/23-
24/9395

ARNAB ROY

MILAN BARIK
SOUMYADEEP MONDAL
DIPTARAJ SATIAR
ROHIT ADHIKARI

JIT CHAKRABORTY
ARNOB DEBNATH
TAMAL MONDAL
FALGUNI BAIDYA

DEEP DAS

PINAKI KHANRA
SAYAN MONDAL
SUBRATA PRAMANIK
SUMIT KUMAR
PARTHIB BANERJEE
ARJA BANERJEE
SWASTIKA DAS
NASIMA YEASMIN

SK AFIQUE

ARNAB SAHA

RETINA SAHA

SK MASROOR RAHAMAN
SK MASROOR RAHAMAN

IQBAL HASAN

359

339

348

358

339

337

334

337

342

341

336

336

350

340

342

336

340

346

338

337

348

333

333

327

68

86

77

67

85

86

89

85

80

80

83

82

68

76

72

78

74

67

75

76

63

78

78

83

427

425

425

425

424

423

423

422

422

421

419

418

418

416

414

414

414

413

413

413

411

411

411

410

General

General

SC

General

SC

General

General

SC

SC

General

General

General

OBC-B

General

General

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-A

General

General

OBC-A

OBC-A

OBC-A



91

92

93

94

95

96

98

99

100
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105
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107
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112

113

114

115

53

55

56

57

59

61

63

64

65

66 10

67

68

(T [ [ onyve/23-24/558

ON/VC/23-
24/2595
ON/VC/23-
24/5029
ON/VC/23-
24/5286
ON/VC/23-
24/4524
ON/VC/23-
24/5358
ON/VC/23-
24/11211
ON/VC/23-
24/8620
ON/VC/23-
24/8960
ON/VC/23-
24/11707
ON/VC/23-
24/2803

ON/VC/23-
24/6203
ON/VC/23-
24/9613
ON/VC/23-
24/12022
ON/VC/23-
24/6258
ON/VC/23-
24/4833
ON/VC/23-
24/8588

ON/VC/23-24/479

ON/VC/23-
24/3586

ON/VC/23-
24/5925

ON/VC/23-
24/11461
ON/VC/23-
24/6524
ON/VC/23-
24/7787
ON/VC/23-
24/7041
ON/VC/23-
24/10686

RATUL SAHA

DIYA AGARWAL

RAJANNA DAS

MD SAKIRUL ANWAR

DHYANESH MONDAL

TUHIN MUKHERJEE

AHANA DEY SARKAR

ANKAN ROY

SUCHANA BOSE

TANISA DEY
TANMOY BERA

KATHAK THAKUR

SUPRIYO MONDAL

SAUMYAJIT CHOWLY

ARDIIT MITRA

ANULIPI PAIK

BARUNAVA NATH
SAYANTIKA BOSE

SOUMITRA MIDDYA

RUPAM AROSH

SAYONTA DOLAI

MOHOR ROY

ADITYA MAKAL

PRITAM ADAK

DEBASHREE DUTTA

342

341

330

339

340

330

325

328

327

327
326

319

331

314

319

325

323
324

321

321

321

318

328

316

307

66

67

76

66

65

74

78

75

75

74
74

80

67

82

77

70

72
70

72

72

71

74

64

75

82

408

408

406

405

405

404

403

403

402

401
400

399

398

396

396

395

395
394
393

393

392

392

392

391

389

General

General

OBC-B

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
General

General

SC

General

General

General

OBC-B
General

General

SC

SC

General

OBC-B

General

OBC-B



116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123
124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137
138

139

140

69

70 12

71

72

73

73 13

74

76

77

78

80 15

82

83

7

9

ON/VC/23-
24/11964

ON/VC/23-
24/6936

ON/VC/23-
24/7737

ON/VC/23-
24/8502

ON/VC/23-
24/10291

ON/VC/23-
24/2688

ON/VC/23-
24/5803

ON/VC/23-
24/6543

ON/VC/23-24/461

ON/VC/23-
24/9125

ON/VC/23-
24/9719

ON/VC/23-
24/9722

ON/VC/23-
24/9781

ON/VC/23-
24/4279

ON/VC/23-
24/11386

ON/VC/23-
24/8129

ON/VC/23-
24/11976

ON/VC/23-
24/7985

ON/VC/23-
24/3789

ON/VC/23-
24/5935

ON/VC/23-
24/9979

ON/VC/23-
24/11747

ON/VC/23-24/728
ON/VC/23-
24/1117
ON/VC/23-
24/1163

SAMIM AKTAR

SAYANDEEP PAL

SNEHASIS NASKAR

BARNA MONDAL

SUNRIT PANJA

SAYANDEEP SARKAR

ABHIK GHOSH

ABHIK GHOSH

NEHA KHATUN

MUSTAQUE AHMED
MALLICK

MOITRAYEE MONDAL

MOITRAYEE MONDAL

HIMADRI MANDAL

PRITAM PRAMANICK

SNEHA KOLEY

FAIYAZ HOSSAIN

MD SAQUIB

RAJDEEP MANDAL

JHILIK KARMAKAR

SOURJO MUKHOPADHYAY

SUMAN NASKAR

SAPTARSHI RAY
SAYAN GHOSH

SOUMYADIP DAS

SOUMYADIP DAS

319

328

314

316

310

330

302

302
310

308

323

323

309

302

307

303

319

308

313

304

302

302
311

298

298

70

60

74

72

77

56

84

84
75

77

62

62

75

80

73

77

60

71

65

72

73

71
61

72

72

389

388

388

388

387

386

386

386
385

385

385

385

384

382

380

380

379

379

378

376

375

373
372

370

370

General

OBC-B

SC

SC

General

General

General

General
OBC-A

OBC-A

SC

SC

General

SC

General

OBC-A

OBC-A

General

General

General

SC

SC
General

General

General



141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

84

86

88

89

91

92

92

94

95

96

97

98

19

20

22

10

12

ON/VC/23-
24/1686
ON/VC/23-
24/7055
ON/VC/23-
24/4448
ON/VC/23-
24/4070
ON/VC/23-
24/7540
ON/VC/23-
24/10845
ON/VC/23-
24/7073
ON/VC/23-
24/8019
ON/VC/23-
24/10908
ON/VC/23-
24/2511

ON/VC/23-
24/4581

ON/VC/23-
24/11235

ON/VC/23-
24/5303

ON/VC/23-
24/7791

ON/VC/23-
24/9277
ON/VC/23-
24/2347
ON/VC/23-
24/3920
ON/VC/23-
24/4318
ON/VC/23-
24/10293
ON/VC/23-
24/2345
ON/VC/23-
24/2797
ON/VC/23-
24/4421
ON/VC/23-
24/6998
ON/VC/23-
24/9822

ANIK MANNA

MD TUHIN AHAMED SK

CHANDRADIP BHANDARI

GOURANGA MAJUMDER

PRAMA MANDAL

ROHAN NEOGY

ISHITA MAKHAL

GOURAB DUTTA

SUMIT NASKAR

NISHA PRASAD

INDRAKSHI DAS

SNEHA PRAMANICK

ADESH KUMAR

ABHILASHA PRASAD

OM KARINI SARKAR

HRITHIK MOHINTA

MARISHA KHAN

ADITYA NASKAR

SAYANDIP DOLUI

ARNAB DAS

AGNIBESH SOREN

TANJINA KHATUN

PRANAV KUMAR DUBEY

SUBHRO PRAMANIK

303

292

285

299

293

302

300

295

283

293

288

285

277

291

280

276

274

276

288

274

275

266

273

267

67

75

81

61

65

54

56

60

70

59

64

63

71

57

66

67

68

66

51

65

64

71

64

68

370

367

366

360

358

356

356

355

353

352

352

348

348

348

346

343

342

342

339

339

339

337

337

335

OBC-B

OBC-A

General

General

General

General

SC

General

SC

General

General

General

General

SC

General

General

OBC-A

SC

SC

General

ST

OBC-A

General

SC



165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173
174

175

176

177

178

179

180

100

101

103

105 25

107 26

109 27

110

112

ON/VC/23-
24/8371
ON/VC/23-
24/7552
ON/VC/23-
24/11878
ON/VC/23-
24/1443
ON/VC/23-
24/11661
ON/VC/23-
24/8681
ON/VC/23-
24/10749

ON/VC/23-
24/12051

(] [ [ onyve/23-24/93

ON/VC/23-24/332
ON/VC/23-
24/11104

ON/VC/23-
24/9443
ON/VC/23-
24/11886
ON/VC/23-
24/9842
ON/VC/23-
24/11251

ON/VC/23-
24/11500
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RAJDEEP MONDAL

SUMAN KUMAR SINGH

AYAN DAS

SRIJITA PAUL

SUBHRANIL DAS

ANINDYA MUKHERIJEE

MIRA SARDAR

DIBITA BISWAS

SHRUTI TIWARI
MANAB MITRA

ANUMITA KUMAR

SAYAN BAR

AYESHA ERAM ANSARI

POOJA KUSHWAHA

SAYAN SAHA

SHABAZ HOSSAIN

269

273

274

263

261

259

252

251

250
236

239

231

223

223

222

196

62

55

51

62

62

62

63

54

52
56

50

46

51

51

50

51

331

328

325

325

323

321

315

305

302
292

289

277

274

274

272

247

OBC-B

General

SC

General

General

General

SC

SC

General
SC

General

SC

General

General

General

General
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